GL 33

Max. Werkhoogte
Max. zijdelingse reikwijdte

Max. Korfbelasting /
Hefbelasting

Afmetingen LxBxH
Ondersteuningslengte
Steunbreedte aan beide zijden
Steunbreedte aan één kant
Dood gewicht

Type aandrijving
vierwielaandrijving
Bodemvrijheid
Zwenkbereik

Mand arm

Rijbewijs

Speciale functies

32,63 m
21,73 m

350 kg

8,59x251x3,61lm
5,62 m

5.32m

3.92

7280 kg

Diesel

geen

0,16 m

2x 250° = 500°

ja

Cl/3

Egaliseerbare helling:
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